Amendments to our tariff as as of 1 September 2021 and
1 October 2021

Daily banking service packages Mobile Plus package as Basic package

Premium Customer
Home loan customer
University student aged 19—30

Young customer aged 19—-25

Normal price

of 1 September 2021

Free of charge
Free of charge
Free of charge

Free of charge

EUR 4.50 per month

as of 1 September 2021

EUR 4.50 per month
EUR 4.50 per month
EUR 4.50 per month

EUR 4.50 per month
EUR 7.75 per month

Revised service fees

Current price

Monthly fee for a current account (does not apply
to minors or customers on the Mobile Plus or Basic EUR 2.00

package)

Depositing cash to your bank account at

TalletusOtto and OttoPlus ATMs

Monthly fee for a parallel Nordea Credit, Nordea

Gold and Nordea Premium card

Additional printed account statement/each

EUR 2.00

EUR 2.00

Notification of account overdraft sent by post/each EUR 10.00

Order in Netbank for a printed receipt delivered by

post/each (printing receipts yourself is still free of

charge)
E-invoice alert by SMS / each

EUR 1.00

EUR 0.20

Price as of 1 September 2021

EUR 2.25

3 deposits free of charge per
month, deposits in excess of
this EUR 2.50 each and 0.70%
of the value of the deposit

EUR 3.00

EUR 3.00

EUR 12.00

EUR 3.00

EUR 0.30

Fees for the custody services of book-entry

Current price

Price as of 1 October 2021

accounts and equity savings accounts

The fees for the custody services of book-entry
accounts and equity savings accounts apply

if you have not executed any stock exchange
transactions that are subject to a brokerage fee in
the previous calendar quarter.

EUR 1.95
per month

EUR 2.45
per month

Custody fees will not be charged for the invoicing period if you have executed at least one transaction
that is subject to a brokerage fee, or if the book-entry account or equity savings account contains no
securities.

Fees for trading through our online services in market places outside the Nordic stock
exchanges as of 1 October 2021

The maximum fee of 1% (“fee cap”) for transactions of less than EUR 800 will be discontinued®.
Otherwise brokerage fees will be determined as before.

*The current fee cap of 1% and the brokerage fees for transactions on the Nordic stock exchanges
(Helsinki, Stockholm, Oslo, Copenhagen) and for ETF products (Exchange Traded Funds) will remain
unchanged.



